
World Championships Track - Beidaihe - 13-15/09/25
Senior Women 1000 m Sprint - Final results

Pos Number Name Surname Team Time Points
notes

Team
points

1 222 Kollin CASTRO COLOMBIA 01.31.743 38

2 228 Maria Fernanda TIMMS COLOMBIA 01.31.893 37

3 284 Pei-Yu SHIH CHINESE TAIPEI 01.32.312 36

4 266 Minjeong PARK KOREA 01.32.570 35

5 212 Javiera SAN MARTIN CHILE 01.32.838 34

6 243 Larissa GAISER GERMANY 01.32.839 RR 33

7 280 Meng-Chu LI CHINESE TAIPEI 01.32.932 32

8 268 Valentina LETELIER MEXICO 01.33.246 31

9 276 Jessica RODRIGUES PORTUGAL 01.30.074 30

10 240 Marie DUPUY FRANCE 01.30.189 29

11 233 Gabriela VARGAS ECUADOR 01.30.384 28

12 292 Wilmary TORO VENEZUELA 01.30.411 27

13 271 Lianne VAN LOON THE NETHERLANDS 01.30.616 26

14 209 Catalina LORCA CHILE 01.30.664 25

15 241 Manon FRABOULET FRANCE 01.31.029 24

16 218 Qing ZHOU CHINA 01.31.277 23

17 270 Nikki NOORDERGRAAF THE NETHERLANDS 01.31.032 22

18 206 Anna PETUTSCHNIGG AUSTRIA 01.31.138 21

19 264 Boosong KWON KOREA 01.31.401 20

20 289 Jazzmyn FOSTER UNITED STATES 01.31.469 19

21 231 María ARIAS ECUADOR 01.31.653 18

22 203 Naiara SAGASTI ARGENTINA 01.31.683 17

23 288 Paige DAWSON UNITED STATES 01.32.457 16

24 258 Alice SORCIONOVO ITALY 01.32.498 15

25 207 Jorun GEERTS BELGIUM 01.32.509 14

26 246 Angelina OTTO GERMANY 01.32.550 13

27 254 Melissa GATTI ITALY 01.32.622 12

28 230 Katerina KAINOVA CZECH REPUBLIC 01.32.748 11



Pos Number Name Surname Team Time Points
notes

Team
points

Referee Secretariat

29 249 Dominika GARDI HUNGARY 01.32.774 10

30 204 Asha HICKFORD AUSTRALIA 01.33.050 9

31 201 Lucìa MONJE ARGENTINA 01.33.131 8

32 261 Sara TAKAHAGI JAPAN 01.33.236 7

33 236 Ruth ARZA SPAIN 01.34.119 6

34 205 Katharina MEZGOLITS AUSTRIA 01.37.363 5

35 214 Shuqi CHEN CHINA 01.39.008 4

36 260 Kanami ARAI JAPAN 01.41.335 3

37 248 Poon SIN KI HONG KONG, CHINA 01.41.388 2

38 273 Irina VOLOKITINA NEUTRAL INDIVIDUAL ATHLETE 01.52.120 1

Cameron Robertson Tosha Hill - 0



World Championships Track - Beidaihe - 13-15/09/25
Senior Men 1000 m Sprint - Final results

Pos Number Name Surname Team Time Points
notes

Team
points

1 363 Anandkumar VELKUMAR INDIA 01.24.924 48

2 370 Duccio MARSILI ITALY 01.25.145 47

3 404 Julio MIRENA ORTIZ PARAGUAY 01.25.466 46

4 322 Zhenhai ZHANG CHINA 01.25.698 45

5 380 Hyeonwoong PARK KOREA 01.25.718 44

6 350 Hugo MORIN FRANCE 01.26.229 43

7 313 Hugo RAMÍREZ CHILE 01.26.286 42

8 416 Cheng Hsuan TSAI CHINESE TAIPEI 01.26.478 41

9 425 Jacob MELTON UNITED STATES 01.22.529 40

10 334 Jhon TASCON HOLGUIN COLOMBIA 01.22.640 39

11 408 Afonso SILVA PORTUGAL 01.22.724 38

12 315 Lucas SILVA CHILE 01.22.990 37

13 366 Giuseppe BRAMANTE ITALY 01.22.995 36

14 318 Jinbao FENG CHINA 01.23.124 35

15 349 Martin FERRIE FRANCE 01.23.413 34

16 332 Juan MANTILLA COLOMBIA 01.32.417 33

17 354 Camilo ACOSTA GERMANY 32

18 353 Samuel MORRIS GREAT BRITAIN 01.24.213 31

19 346 Jhoan GUZMAN SPAIN 01.24.406 30

20 341 Jeremy ULCUANGO ECUADOR 01.24.611 29

21 417 Chia-Cheng TSENG CHINESE TAIPEI 01.24.742 28

22 384 Carlos MONSIVAIS VILLALOBOS MEXICO 01.24.837 27

23 423 Hayden GROVES UNITED STATES 01.24.927 26

24 345 Sebastian RUIZ EL SALVADOR 01.25.151 25

25 374 Teppei KAWAGUCHI JAPAN 01.25.188 24

26 336 Tomas BOHUMSKY CZECH REPUBLIC 01.25.197 23

27 387 Hadley BEECH NEW ZEALAND 01.25.649 22

28 409 Alexander REZZONICO BLANCO SWITZERLAND 01.25.699 21



Pos Number Name Surname Team Time Points
notes

Team
points

Notes
QUALIF (1): DSQ 357 MENDE Jan Martin

Referee Secretariat

29 427 Jose Carlos ROJAS RANGEL VENEZUELA 01.25.829 20

30 338 Renato CARCHI ECUADOR 01.25.912 19

31 303 Ken KUWADA ARGENTINA 01.25.982 18

32 405 Mateusz KANIA POLAND 01.26.307 17

33 304 Jokin ZIAURRIZ CULLA ARGENTINA 01.27.035 16

34 361 Vikram INGALE INDIA 01.27.252 15

35 373 Katsuki KATO JAPAN 01.27.535 14

36 347 Francisco Jose PEULA SPAIN 01.27.563 13

37 389 Chase MORPETH NEW ZEALAND 01.28.220 12

38 382 Alejandro CASTAÑEDA MEXICO 01.28.225 11

39 377 Woonggyu CHOI KOREA 01.29.117 10

40 410 Jakub KLEMBARA SLOVAKIA 01.31.063 9

41 407 António FREITAS PORTUGAL 01.31.329 8

42 307 Tyler ROBERTSON AUSTRALIA 01.32.976 7

43 305 Robert COOK AUSTRALIA 01.33.857 6

44 309 Egah Ignace HOUNGBO BENIN 01.35.745 5

45 385 Leonid PARFENYEV NEUTRAL INDIVIDUAL ATHLETE 01.38.979 4

46 411 Kristian TOMCO SLOVAKIA 01.39.284 3

47 310 Domanou JORYS BENIN 01.39.639 2

420 Muhammed ATILMIS TURKEY DNS

390 Muhammad Aqeel BUTT PAKISTAN DNS

421 Umut BAGDAS TURKEY DNS

400 - SAJAWAL PAKISTAN DNS

357 Jan Martin MENDE GERMANY

Sylvia Frey Tosha Hill - 0



World Championships Track - Beidaihe - 13-15/09/25
Junior Women 1000 m Sprint - Final results

Pos Number Name Surname Team Time Points
notes

Team
points

1 25 Manuela SALDARRIAGA COLOMBIA 01.35.844 44

2 21 Dairy Charith LONDOÑO CARDENAS COLOMBIA 01.35.921 43

3 5 Lyssa VANSTEENKISTE BELGIUM 01.35.927 42

4 57 Sofia Paola CHIUMIENTO ITALY 01.35.963 41

5 46 Lilla SÁNDOR HUNGARY 01.36.237 40

6 74 Leonor LADEIRA PORTUGAL 01.36.602 39

7 10 Catalina PASTEN CHILE 01.37.092 38

8 58 Rita DE GIANNI ITALY 01.37.298 37

9 13 Yidan LIU CHINA 01.32.279 36

10 78 Tzu-Han HSIA CHINESE TAIPEI 01.32.530 35

11 38 Maiwenn JULOU FRANCE 01.32.595 34

12 80 Chia-Yu TSAI CHINESE TAIPEI 01.32.730 33

13 88 Torrie WEBER UNITED STATES 01.32.976 32

14 73 Francisca HENRIQUES PORTUGAL 01.33.036 31

15 26 Veronika DYKASTOVA CZECH REPUBLIC 01.33.402 30

16 66 Yeram KIM KOREA 01.33.607 29

17 89 Saiyimar LASCARRO VENEZUELA 01.34.333 28

18 49 Bhavya BAJAJ INDIA 01.34.352 27

19 8 Josefa ESPINOZA CHILE 01.34.392 26

20 15 Xilei WANG CHINA 01.34.577 25

21 64 Haeul JEON KOREA 01.34.606 24

22 3 Lahna MEADOWS AUSTRALIA 01.35.134 23

23 44 Borbála BARÁTH HUNGARY 01.35.166 22

24 32 Elisa SALA ECUADOR 01.35.352 21

25 36 Noéline BREL FRANCE 01.35.380 20

26 28 Monika PRACHÁROVÁ CZECH REPUBLIC 01.35.447 19

27 69 Naim BUCIO MARTINEZ MEXICO 01.35.707 18

28 86 Gabriella PASQUARELLA UNITED STATES 01.35.993 17



Pos Number Name Surname Team Time Points
notes

Team
points

Referee Secretariat

29 1 Guadalupe AFFRANCHINO ARGENTINA 01.36.084 16

30 75 Manisha KURTH SWITZERLAND 01.36.242 15

31 54 Geeda SRI TULASI TEJESWARI INDIA 01.36.312 14

32 30 Madeleine CONGO ECUADOR 01.36.344 13

33 4 Alyvia SAMIA AUSTRALIA 01.36.428 12

34 91 Alexa Valentina VARELA VENEZUELA 01.37.645 11

35 63 Rena SHIRAI JAPAN 01.38.129 10

36 70 Mikaela MACDONALD NEW ZEALAND 01.38.273 9

37 71 Emily OLTHOF NEW ZEALAND 01.38.504 8

38 40 Nele GASSMANN GERMANY 01.39.153 7

39 41 Pauline SELZER GERMANY 01.39.166 6

40 43 Wing Sum POON HONG KONG, CHINA 01.39.986 5

41 62 Kasumi MIZUNO JAPAN 01.41.916 4

42 7 Guegni MARIE-MIKAL BENIN 01.45.335 3

43 72 Sofia GALEANO ORTIZ PARAGUAY 01.46.239 2

44 42 Wu HOI LAM HONG KONG, CHINA 01.51.021 1

Cameron Robertson Tosha Hill - 0



World Championships Track - Beidaihe - 13-15/09/25
Junior Men 1000 m Sprint - Final results

Pos Number Name Surname Team Time Points
notes

Team
points

1 146 Krish SHARMA INDIA 01.29.296 44

2 112 Lu DENGBO CHINA 01.30.243 43

3 111 Gabriel REYES CHILE 01.30.453 42

4 137 Maurice MAROSI GERMANY 01.30.465 41

5 161 Jonghee LEE KOREA 01.30.508 40

6 176 Yun-Han CHUNG CHINESE TAIPEI 01.30.521 39

7 170 Manuel PITEIRA PORTUGAL 01.30.758 38

8 140 Paul SCHNEIDER GERMANY 01.30.991 37

9 102 Tobias GONZÁLEZ ARGENTINA 01.26.600 36

10 151 Giorgio GHISIO ERBA ITALY 01.26.859 35

11 129 Joaquin LOYOLA CAVALIERI ECUADOR 01.27.181 34

12 121 Wilmar CHARRIS COLOMBIA 01.27.596 33

13 109 Guillermo CASTILLO CHILE 01.27.816 32

14 160 Jichan KIM KOREA 01.28.077 31

15 184 Kaleb ADAMS UNITED STATES 01.28.202 30

16 167 Kai-Arne OTTENHOFF THE NETHERLANDS 01.28.234 29

17 153 Adam MAIORCA ITALY 01.28.244 28

18 175 Jui-Pin CHEN CHINESE TAIPEI 01.28.270 27

19 116 Wenxi ZHANG CHINA 01.28.389 26

20 128 Jáchym PODLIPSKÝ CZECH REPUBLIC 01.28.443 25

21 133 Jorys MAILLOT FRANCE 01.28.475 24

22 119 Hector BAYONA COLOMBIA 01.28.554 23

23 187 Vladimir PAOLELLA UNITED STATES 01.28.632 22

24 101 Franco CARRASCO ARGENTINA 01.28.652 21

25 166 Liam MADDOX MEXICO 01.28.674 20

26 104 Raiden DOLDER AUSTRALIA 01.28.900 19

27 136 Damien SILVESTRE-STRIEGEL FRANCE 01.29.012 18

28 103 Thomas BURGDORF AUSTRALIA 01.29.025 17



Pos Number Name Surname Team Time Points
notes

Team
points

Referee Secretariat

29 127 Tobiás KRUPKA CZECH REPUBLIC 01.29.087 16

30 171 Martim VIEIRA PORTUGAL 01.29.123 15

31 142 Ip CHUN YIN HONG KONG, CHINA 01.29.403 14

32 130 Adrian TUQUERES ECUADOR 01.29.407 13

33 188 Alain BRASSART VENEZUELA 01.29.537 12

34 168 Nikita TARASOV NEUTRAL INDIVIDUAL ATHLETE 01.29.578 11

35 156 Junikiro SUZUKI JAPAN 01.29.624 10

36 105 Stan BEELEN BELGIUM 01.30.467 9

37 164 Patricio DE LUNA MARROQUIN MEXICO 01.30.554 8

38 172 Michal ELIÁS SLOVAKIA 01.33.198 7

39 173 Samuel PAROULEK SLOVAKIA 01.33.893 6

40 107 Demba Diallo MOUHAMADOU YASSINE BENIN 01.34.211 5

41 106 Tchaba FARIHANE ADJIBOLA AKAMBI BENIN 01.34.745 4

42 169 Jan ZYWICKI POLAND 01.36.171 3

43 141 Yui Him Ryan CHAN HONG KONG, CHINA 01.36.335 2

44 155 Jun ITO JAPAN 01.38.045 1

182 Fatih ÖZCAN TURKEY DNS

147 Anirudhan VINOD INDIA DNS

Sylvia Frey Tosha Hill - 0


